



Anderson Group, 5125 de la Plaisance Chesterville (Québec) G0P 1J0 Email : service@grpanderson.com

ITEM	QT	PART/PIECE	ENGLISH DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION FRANCAISE	NOTE
1	10	900568	REFLECTOR	RÉFLECTEUR	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
2	1	234147	CLOSING PLATE FOR TRB1000	TOLE FERMETURE DOMPEUR TRB1000	TRB1000
3	1	234139-1	CLOSING PLATE FOR TRB1400/2000	TOLE FERMETURE DOMPEUR 1400/2000	TRB1400, TRB 2000
4	1	234152	PUSHER TOP PART (FRANCE)	GRILLE DU POUSSOIR (FRANCE)	TRB2000
5	1	404183	25 KM/H SIGNALISATION PLATE	PLAQUE SIGNALISATION 25 KM/H	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
6	1	234137	LICENSE PLATE SUPPORT	SUPPORT PLAQUE D'IMMATRICULATION	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
7	2	234127	LIGHT SUPPORT	SUPPORT DE LUMIERE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
8	2	234148	LIGHT SUPPORT	SUPPORT DE LUMIERE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
9	2	325149	RED REFLECTING TRIANGLE	TRIANGLE ROUGE REFLECHISSANT	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
10	2	319858	OVAL LED COMBO LIGHT	LUMIERE OVAL COMBO DEL	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
11	2	319857	CHROME HUB CAP	ENJOLIVEUR CHROME	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
12	4	501050	HEX NYLON LOCKNUT GR5 10-24 Z	ÉCROU NYLON IND HEX GR5 10-24 Z	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
13	2	507042	BUTTON HEAD SCREW	VIS À MACHINE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
14	1	234149	LIGHT SUPPORT	SUPPORT DE LUMIERE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
15	2	507042	BUTTON HEAD SCREW	VIS À MACHINE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
16	6	500082	HEX BOLT GR5 3/8-16 X 3/4	BOULON HEX GR5 3/8-16 X 3/4	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
17	1	900583	LICENSE LAMP (CE NORM)	LUMIERE POUR LICENSE (NORME CE)	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
18	4	900563	REFLECTOR	RÉFLECTEUR	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
19	1	319856	REVOLVING LIGHT	GYROPHARE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
20	1	319856-1	REVOLVING LIGHT SUPPORT	SUPPORT GYROPHARE	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000
21	2	507039-1	HEX SELF-THREADING SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 ST-647H	VIS AUTO-PERÇANTE 1/4-20 X 1/2 ST-647H	TRB1000, TRB1400 ET TRB2000

Anderson Group, 5125 de la Plaisance Chesterville (Québec) G0P 1J0 Email : service@grpanderson.com